Zurcon®Wynseal
421
Double-acting
Rubber-energized plastic-faced seal
High static and dynamic sealing effect
Material:
Zurcon®+ NBR
422

Zurcon®Wynseal
425
Bore
Diameter
Groove
Diameter
Groove
Width
TSS Part No.
DN
H9
d1
h9
L1
+0.2
12.0 7.1 2.2 PW4000120
12.0 4.5 3.2 PW4100120
16.0 8.5 3.2 PW4100160
20.0 12.5 3.2 PW4100200
22.0 14.5 3.2 PW4100220
24.0 16.5 3.2 PW4100240
25.0 17.5 3.2 PW4100250
25.0 14.0 4.2 PW4200250
30.0 22.5 3.2 PW4100300
32.0 24.5 3.2 PW4100320
32.0 21.0 4.2 PW4200320
35.0 27.5 3.2 PW4100350
35.0 24.0 4.2 PW4200350
36.0 28.5 3.2 PW4100360
38.0 30.5 3.2 PW4100380
40.0 32.5 3.2 PW4100400
40.0 29.0 4.2 PW4200400
45.0 34.0 4.2 PW4200450
45.0 29.5 6.3 PW4300450
50.0 39.0 4.2 PW4200500
50.0 34.5 6.3 PW4300500
52.0 36.5 6.3 PW4300520
55.0 44.0 4.2 PW4200550
55.0 39.5 6.3 PW4300550
56.0 45.0 4.2 PW4200560
57.0 46.0 4.2 PW4200570
60.0 49.0 4.2 PW4200600
60.0 44.5 6.3 PW4300600
63.0 52.0 4.2 PW4200630
63.0 47.5 6.3 PW4300630
65.0 54.0 4.2 PW4200650
65.0 49.5 6.3 PW4300650
70.0 59.0 4.2 PW4200700
70.0 54.5 6.3 PW4300700
75.0 64.0 4.2 PW4200750
75.0 59.5 6.3 PW4300750
80.0 69.0 4.2 PW4200800
80.0 64.5 6.3 PW4300800
85.0 69.5 6.3 PW4300850
90.0 74.5 6.3 PW4300900
Bore
Diameter
Groove
Diameter
Groove
Width
TSS Part No.
DN
H9
d1
h9
L1
+0.2
95.0 79.5 6.3 PW4300950
100.0 84.5 6.3 PW4301000
105.0 89.5 6.3 PW4301050
110.0 94.5 6.3 PW4301100
115.0 99.5 6.3 PW4301150
120.0 104.5 6.3 PW4301200
125.0 109.5 6.3 PW4301250
125.0 104.0 8.1 PW4401250
130.0 114.5 6.3 PW4301300
135.0 114.0 8.1 PW4401350
140.0 119.0 8.1 PW4401400
150.0 129.0 8.1 PW4401500
160.0 139.0 8.1 PW4401600
170.0 149.0 8.1 PW4401700
180.0 159.0 8.1 PW4401800
190.0 169.0 8.1 PW4401900
200.0 179.0 8.1 PW4402000
210.0 189.0 8.1 PW4402100
220.0 199.0 8.1 PW4402200
230.0 209.0 8.1 PW4402300
250.0 229.0 8.1 PW4402500
300.0 279.0 8.1 PW4403000
The sizes printed in bold type are suitable for grooves to ISO 7425-1.
Additional dimensions can be delivered on request.
Table 148: Installation Dimensions / TSS Part No.